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Virginia Cattle
Richmond, Virginia

Northern, Va.
Thurs.,Aug. 14to

Wed., Aug. 20,1986
Report Supplied by VDA

HeadCount; 7,801
Trend: Steady to |3.00 higher.

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
57.50-69.00; 500-700 lbs. 55.00-66.50;

700-1000 lbs. 58.00-60.50. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 59.00-69.00; 500-700 lbs.
58.0668.00; 700-1000 lbs. 52.00-59.00.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 54.0068.50; 506
700 lbs. 51.0660.00; 7061000 lbs.
57.25.

63.50. Small 1 306500 lbs. 46.06
53.00; 5067001b5. 48.0653.00.

South& Southwest Va.
STEERS: Medium 1 306500 lbs.

68.0678.00; 506700 lbs. 55.0666.00;
706900 lbs. 53.5659.50. Large 1306
500 lbs. 60.0671.50; 506700 lbs.
56.5067.00; 706900 lbs. 51.6658.75.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 59.0670.00; 506
700 lbs. 51.5664.50; 706900 lbs.
54.75-56.50.

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 48.0658.50; 506700 lbs. 48.06
58.00 ; 700-900 lbs. 47.06-55.10. Large
1 300-500 lbs. 51.0658.50; 500-700
lbs. 51.00-58.50; 700-900 lbs. 50.06 HEIFERS: Medium 1 306500
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With our fluid suspension fertilizer the suspension mixing is already
done. No extra charge for special mixing to make it possible to apply
alfalfa seeds evenly and very accurate.

- Alfalfa Seeds In Stock -

BIG TEN - MAGNUM - EDGE - EPIC
APOLLO - ARMOR • ARROW • And Many Others

Also Dealer Of
Paymaster Seeds
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TheLancaster County
Red Rose FFA thanks the

following buyers for
supporting our 24th Annual

FFA Hog Show & Sale.
Hatfield Packing
Leidy, Inc.
White Oak Mills
Walter M. Dunlap

&Sons
Frank Feeser

Gehman’s Feed Mill
Hess's Butcher Shop
Hess’s Catering
Henry B. Hoover
JohnStauffer
Ezra Good

(717) 354-4241
(717) 667-6504
(609) 228-4702

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 23,1986-A9

f Livestock market and auction news
lbs. 50.0662.00; 506700 lbs. 50.06
58.50; 706900 lbs. 47.0656.00. Large
1 306500 lbs. 51.0062.00; 506700
lbs. 50.0660.00; 706900 lbs. 50.56
56.00. Small 1 300-500 lbs. 44.06
54.00; 506700 lbs. 44.0652.25.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg,Va.
Saturday, Aug. 16

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE TREND: 3-7

steady 7-10001.00 lower. STEERS:
M&Lrl 300-500 lbs. 59.0044.50; 500
700 lbs. 56.2543.50; 700-1000 lbs.
54.50- Holstein 300-1000 lbs.
39.50- S-L&M&L-2 300500 lbs.
54.0042.00; 500700 lbs. 51.0059.50;
7001000 lbs. Hot 53.00.

FEEDER BULLS: M&L-l 300
500 lbs. 56.7060.25; 500700 lbs.
51.0056.75; 700800 lbs. 38.5044.00.
S-L&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 48.5054.00;
500700 lbs. 48.0049.00.

HEIFERS: Steady to 1.00
higher. M&L-l 300-500 lbs. 50.50-
56.25 ; 500-700 lbs. 51.00-55.00; 700-
800 lbs. 49.0053.00. S-L&M&L-2 300-
500 lbs. 48.00-51.00 ; 500-700 lbs.
47.0051.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef Few 425.00-
445.00; Baby Calves Small 25.00-
50.00; Large 50.00-70.00.

SLAUGHTGER CATTLE:
STEERS Choice 2-4 56.00-58.50.

SLAUGHTER COWS TREND:
Mostly Steady. Utility & Com-
mercial 2-4 33.00-38.75; Canner &

Cutters 1-3 26.50-31.00.
SLAUGHTER BULLS

43.50-46.25

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg, Pa.
Aug. 18,1986

Report supplied by auction

LAMBS: $l.OO higher. Blue 0
High Choice & Prime 66.45 clipped
- 66.60 wooled; Red 0 Choice 67.25;
Feeder Lambs Choice 64.00-70.90; GOATS 3:18.0026.50 per hd.
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Performance Leader

ANNOUNCING
Price Reduction

2 Year Warranty Available

equpmein
new holland,pa 17557
780 eastmain street
milroy, pa 17063
p.o. box 567 - route 322
deptford, nj 08096
514 elm st. at route 41

When You A >, think Power Pro

Slaughter Ewes 13.75-23.75.
HOGS: US 1-3 200-240 lbs. 62.00;

Sows 1-343.00-46.50; Boars 30.00.
VEALS: Choice & Prime 74.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES; Good &

Choice 50.504>2.00.

CATTLE 183. STEERS: H.
Choice & Prime 62.25-63.75, Choice
60.00-61.75; Good 54.50-60.25;
Standard 43.25-50.25. HEIFERS:
Choice 56.50-59.75,Good 51.00-53.75.
COWS: Utility & Commercial
40.2543.75; Cutters 35.00-39.75:
Canner & Low Cutter 30.00-37.75.
BULLOCKS; Good & Choice 48.50
52.75. BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1
44.0048.75. FEEDER CATTLE;
Steers Good 54.50-62.50; Standard
40.0048.50. Bulls Good 53.5068.50,
Standard 37.50-45.00. Heifers Good
53.50-58.50,Standard 37.5047.50.

CALVES 203: Vealers Prime
None; Choice 69.00-74.50; Good
59.00-64.50; Standard & Good 53.50
58.50; 90-110 lbs. 43.50-54.50; 65-90
lbs. 35.00-44.00; Holstein bulls 90
130 lbs. 60.50-92.50; Holstein
Heifers 90-130 lbs. 45.0040.00.

HOGS 92. Barrows & Gilts US
No. 1-2 210-255 lb. 54.70-55.50; US
No. 1-3 210-250 lb. 52.50-56.50.

SOWS: US No. 1-3 53.5056.50.
FEEDER PIGS 14: US No. 1-3

2035 lbs. 25.5044.50 per head, No.
1-335-50 lbs.45.0052.00 per head.

SHEEP 33: Slaughter lambs
Choice 90125 lbs. 65.0071.50; Good
85-100 lbs. 60.0054.50; SI. Ewes
18.5027.00.
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